20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D
20 NCAC 02D

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209

SECTION .0200 - DISABILITY SALARY CONTINUATION PLAN

DEFINITIONS
MEMBERSHIP
CONTRIBUTIONS
BENEFITS
REHABILITATION
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION
PAYMENT OF CLAIMS
ASSIGNMENT
MANAGEMENT OF FUNDS

Authority G.S. 135-34; 135-6(f);
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 21, 1977;
Amended Eff. October 29, 1979;
Repealed Eff. August 1, 1988.



