## SECTION .0200 - DISABILITY SALARY CONTINUATION PLAN

20 NCAC 02D .0201	DEFINITIONS
20 NCAC 02D .0202	MEMBERSHIP
20 NCAC 02D .0203	CONTRIBUTIONS
20 NCAC 02D .0204	BENEFITS
20 NCAC 02D .0205	REHABILITATION
20 NCAC 02D .0206	PHYSICAL EXAMINATION
20 NCAC 02D .0207	PAYMENT OF CLAIMS
20 NCAC 02D .0208	ASSIGNMENT
20 NCAC 02D .0209	MANAGEMENT OF FUNDS

History Note: Authority G.S. 135-34; 135-6(f); Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. September 21, 1977; Amended Eff. October 29, 1979; Repealed Eff. August 1, 1988.